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sUMSNSvIne

¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 922-1-01307-3

Account Name wiradfiasannly

Branch Name TAK BAI BR.

Currency THB

Address 7/55 a.wmeua wif 1 dualdau dunamintu 96 96110

02/12/2024 13:54:27 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,226.00 .00 67,026,285.43[0922
02/12/2024 14:56:13 |670074 SDCH 1,550.00f .00 67,027,835.43|0922
02/12/2024 17:00:31 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,819.60 .00 67,025,015.83|0700
02/12/2024 17:00:31 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -11,714.49 .00 67,013,301.34/0700
03/12/2024 10:23:22 670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,600.00] .00 67,010,701.34]/0922
03/12/2024 16:05:42 |670074 SDCH 32,330.00 .00 67,043,031.34/0922
03/12/2024 16:23:10 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -19,780.00f .00 67,023,251.34/0922
03/12/2024 16:23:17 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -1,120,812.00] .00 65,902,439.34/0922
04/12/2024 15:44:09 |670074 SDCH 12,000.00 .00] 85,914,439.34/0922
04/12/2024 15:45:06 |670074 SDCH 320.00] .00 65,914,759.34/0922
04/12/2024 15:45:52 1670074 SDCH 920.00 .00 65,915,679.34/0922
04/12/2024 15:57:46 [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -43,323.00[ .00 65,872,356.34(0922
04/12/2024 18:08:20 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -14,196.07] .00 65,858,160.27/0700
06/12/2024 15:28:02 [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,894,130.84| .00 63,964,029.43({0922
06/12/2024 17:00:40 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -38,060.00[ .00 63,925,969.43{0700
06/12/2024 17:16:46 [670074 SDCH 1,830.00] .00| 63,927,799.43|0922
06/12/2024 17:17:46 |670074 SDCH 16,493.05( .00 63,944,292.48(0922
06/12/2024 17:18:46 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -12,430.00[ .00 63,931,862.48{0922
06/12/2024 17:21:01  |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,000.00f .00 63,916,862.48{0922
09/12/2024 14:45:31 23219 SDCH 4,605.00 00 63,921,467.48|0922
09/12/2024 18:52:52 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,500.00 00 63,919,967.48/0700
09/12/2024 18:52:58 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,128.33 00| 63,915,839.15|0700
11/12/2024 13:27:49 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220258366 1,518.75 00| 63,917,357.900922
11/12/2024 16:10:42 |670074 SDCH 40,382.50[ .00 63,957,740.40[0922
11/12/2024 16:20:04 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -18,400.00[ .00 63,939,340.40{0922
11/12/2024 17:01:14 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,180.00 00| 63,936,160.40[0700
12/12/2024 10:43:58 |KTRD PASWP RD-0994000819811 -54,395.42 00 63,881,764.98|0922
12/12/2024 15:18:47 |931002 BSD02 Narathiwat Pol/200905 1,450.00, .00| 63,883,214.98| 108682
12/12/2024 15:36:03 |670069 SDCH 1,020.00| .00 63,884,234.98|0922
12/12/2024 18:06:17 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,586.92] .00 63,861,648.06{0700
13/12/2024 14:32:11  |670069 SDTRC 10010100/9221013073 5,338,989.06] .00 69,200,637.12[0922
13/12/2024 14:33:22 670069 SDCH 1,945.00, 00| 69,202,582.12/0922
13/12/2024 16:28:09 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,956.70] .00 69,165,625.42/0922
16/12/2024 09:37:40 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -856.00] .00 69,164,769.42/0922
16/12/2024 09:40:16 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,105.00f .00 69,163,664.42/0922
16/12/2024 15:07:14 |670074 SDCH 3,000.02] .00 69,166,664 .44|0922
16/12/2024 17:01:18 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -208,877.32| .00 68,957,787.12(0700
16/12/2024 17:05:10 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -63,400.00] .00 68,894,387.12|0922
16/12/2024 17:05:12  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -4,000.00f .00| 68,890,387.12/0922
17/12/2024 12:04:08 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -54,448.02| .00 68,835,939.10{0922
17/12/2024 12:46:06 |670069 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -346,500.00{ .00 68,489,439.10{0922
17/12/2024 13:08:23 |572927 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -41,580.00f .00 68,447,859.10[0905
17/12/2024 14:50:56 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,994.00 .00 68,442 ,865.10{0922
17/12/2024 15:50:55 |670074 SDCH 2,265.00] .00 68,445,130.10{0922
17/12/2024 15:53:18 |670074 SDTRC 9226000824 25,322.00[ .00 68,470,452.10/0922
17/12/2024 17:01:13  |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -920.00 .00 68,469,532.10{0700
17/12/2024 17:01:13  |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,290.00 00 68,465,242.10/0700
18/12/2024 09:29:16 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220457369 5,045.00 .00 68,470,287.10|0922
18/12/2024 15:10:07 |670069 SDCH 4,210.00 .00 68,474,497.10|0922
18/12/2024 15:13:02 |670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -13,993.65( .00 68,460,503.45|0922
18/12/2024 15:52:19 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,211.86] .00 68,444,291.59/0922




18/12/2024 17:01:15 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -220.00[ .00 68,444,071.59/0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,978.14| .00 68,438,093.45/0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -68,355.14| 00| 68,369,738.31|0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 oT0S TFR-9226005249 -95,176.81] .00 68,274,561.50|0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 OoT0S TFR-9226005249 -215,814.03[  .00] 68,058,747.47|0700
18/12/2024 15:14:57 670069 SDCH 1,530.00[ .00 68,060,277.4710922
19/12/2024 16:36:47 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -60,955.30] .00 67,999,322.17|0922
19/12/2024 18:49:48 90180 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -16,709.84| .00 67,982,612.33|0700
19/12/2024 18:49:48 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,138.31] .00 67,965,474.02/0700
20/12/2024 02:30:57 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -450,352.74] .00 67,515,121.28/0922
20/12/2024 03:10:05 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -24,845.00 .00 67,490,276.28|0922
20/12/2024 03:10:05 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -55,846.00 .00 67,434,430.28|0922
20/12/2024 15:33:48 (670069 SDCH 1,680.00] .00 67,436,110.28|0922
20/12/2024 17:01:09  |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,049.50, .00 67,433,060.78|0700
23/12/2024 11:03:09 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,460.00] .00 67,434,520.78{0922
23/12/2024 11:21:35 670069 oTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,250.00, .00 67,426,270.78|0922
23/12/2024 16:17:27 |670069 SDCH 4,640.000 .00 67,430,910.78[0922
23/12/2024 20:35:27 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -12,160.00f .00 67,418,750.78{0700
24/12/2024 04:15:09 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -78,300.00f .00 67,340,450.78|0922
24/12/2024 04:15:10  [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -3,159,848.03] .00 64,180,602.75|0922
24/12/2024 04:15:10  [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -79,524.00f .00 64,101,078.75]0922
24/12/2024 04:50:17  [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -310,776.77 .00 63,790,301.98|0922
24/12/2024 13:20:56 (670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -28,071.45( .00 63,762,230.53{0922
24/12/2024 13:46:48 [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -129,195.00f .00 63,633,035.53|0922
24/12/2024 13:56:49 [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -338,580.00f .00 63,294,455.53(0922
24/12/2024 14:16:52 1670074 SDCH 1,910.00{f .00 63,296,365.53(0922
24/12/2024 17:01:19  [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -390.00] .00 63,295,975.53|0700
24/12/2024 17:01:19  [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -50,170.86] .00 63,245,804.67|0700
24/12/2024 22:24:59 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -368,776.80] .00 62,877,027.87[0700
25/12/2024 12:26:01  |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9221166643 300.00] .00 62,877,327.87[0922
25/12/2024 14:23:11  |670069 SDCH 8,1562.50] .00 62,885,480.37|0922
25/12/2024 14:25:46  |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,412.25 .00 62,872,068.12|0922
25/12/2024 14:29:15 1670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00f .00 62,870,818.12|0922
25/12/2024 14:31:58 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -150,600.00] .00 62,720,218.12|]0922
25/12/2024 14:35:25 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -21,939.75| .00 62,698,278.37|0922
25/12/2024 14.38:55 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -69,244.52| .00 62,629,033.85|0922
25/12/2024 14:43:48 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -244,125.000 .00 62,384,908.85|0922
25/12/2024 14:46:12  |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -38,390.02| .00 62,346,518.83|0922
25/12/2024 14:48:02  [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005248 -26,427.04| .00 62,320,091.79/0922
25/12/2024 17:34:29 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9221166643 300.00] .00 62,320,391.79]0922
25/12/2024 20:19:25 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00] .00 62,320,011.79]0700
25/12/2024 20:19:34  [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,000.00] .00 62,317,011.79]0700
25/12/2024 20:19:36 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,000.00] .00 62,313,011.79/0700
25/12/2024 20:20:08 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -44,282.70| .00 62,268,729.09|0700
26/12/2024 09:32:34 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -97,139.59] .00 62,171,589.50[0922
26/12/2024 09:34:15 [670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -2,700.00) .00 62,168,889.50[0922
26/12/2024 14:29:08 [931010 BSW14 nu./200000 -5,078.40) .00 62,163,811.10]108682
26/12/2024 15:21:00 [670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -103,437.10[ .00 62,060,374.00)0922
26/12/2024 15:46:00 [670069 SDCH 4,037.33] .00 62,064,411.33|0922
26/12/2024 16:05:33 [670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -128,206.57[ .00, 61,936,204.76/0922
26/12/2024 16:39:14 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -195,220.00] .00 61,740,984.76[0922
26/12/2024 16:39:22  [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -917,488.51 00 60,823,496.25|0922
26/12/2024 20:48:09 (90180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,650.00f .00 60,821,846.25/0700
26/12/2024 20:48:29 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00f .00 60,806,546.25|0700
26/12/2024 20:48:45 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -73,200.00f .00 60,733,346.25/0700
26/12/2024 20:48:48 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -101,091.26] .00 60,632,254.99/0700
26/12/2024 20:48:51 (90180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -172,900.00f .00 60,459,354.99{0700
27/12/2024 10:53:26  |K19294 PASWP 9294-96900000390000001 -148,264.00, .00 60,311,090.99|0922
27/12/2024 13:23:18 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -100,633.50] .00 60,210,457.49|0922
27/12/2024 15:00:21  |[ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220323257 50.00{ .00 60,210,507.49(0922
27/12/2024 15:15:45 [590275 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -92,961.00f .00 60,117,546.49|0922
27/12/2024 16:35:11 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -8,680.000 .00 60,108,866.49|0922




27/12/2024 17:01:30 {90155 oT0S TFR-9226005249 -2,200.00f .00 60,106,666.49|0700
27/12/2024 17:20:25 [670074 SDCH 4,724.50, .00 60,111,390.99|0922
27/12/2024 17:26:35 |670074 SDTRC 9226006385 214,602.29| 00 60,325,993.28/0922
27/12/2024 17:57:25 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,035.09] .00 60,324 ,958.19|0922
27/12/2024 19:34:00 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -109,586.00] .00 60,215,372.19|0700
30/12/2024 13:52:44 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,615.00f .00 60,206,757.19]0922
30/12/2024 18:14:47 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,504.50] .00 60,202,252.69|0700
31/12/2024 01:30:30 |9400 IIPS 181,869.71] .00 60,384,122.40/0000
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02/12/2024 13:54:27 |670069 |CWTRC 9221192245 10131343 -17,226.00] .00 -17,226.00{0922
02/12/2024 13:54:27 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 17,226.00f .00 .00]0922
02/12/2024 17:00:31 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131335TRCH 10131335 -2,819.60, .00 -2,819.60/0700
02/12/2024 17:00:31 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,819.60, .00 .00{0700
02/12/2024 17:00:31 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131344TRCH 10131344 -11,714.49 .00 -11,714.49|0700
02/12/2024 17:00:31 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 11,714.49] .00 .00/0700
03/12/2024 10:23:22 |670069 [CWTRC 9220565129 10131286 -2,600.00, .00 -2,600.00]0922
03/12/2024 10:23:22 [670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 2,600.00 00 .00]0922
04/12/2024 15:57:46 |670074 |CWTPC 10131352 -43,323.00 .00 -43,323.00[0922
04/12/2024 15:57:46 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 43,323.000 .00 .00]0922
04/12/2024 18:08:20 |90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R1 10131341 -14,196.07[ .00 -14,196.07/0700
04/12/2024 18:08:20 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 14,196.07| .00 .00{0700
06/12/2024 15:28:02 |670074 |CWTRC 9146018247 10131355 -1,894,130.84] .00 -1,894,130.84|0922
06/12/2024 15:28:02 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,894,130.64] .00 .00{0922
06/12/2024 17:00:40 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131351TRCH 10131351 -38,060.00f .00 -38,060.00/0700
06/12/2024 17:00:40 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 38,060.00, .00| .00{0700
06/12/2024 17:18:46 |670069 |CWTRC 9220252880 10131354 -12,430.00[ .00 -12,430.00/0922
06/12/2024 17:18:46 |670069 [OTID Overdraft protection 12,430.00[ .00 .00{0922
06/12/2024 17:21:01 |670074 |CWTRC 9220461463 10131353 -15,000.00f .00 -15,000.00/0922
06/12/2024 17:21:01 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 15,000.00] .00 .00]0922
09/12/2024 18:52:52 {90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R1 10131336 -1,500.00] 00| -1,500.00{0700
09/12/2024 18:52:52 |90180 QOTID Overdraft protection 1,500.00] .00 .00{0700
09/12/2024 18:52:58 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:359 ICAS INCL R1 10131338 -4,128.33]  .00| -4,128.33|0700
09/12/2024 18:52:58 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,128.33] .00 .00/0700
11/12/2024 17:01:14 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131347TRCH 10131347 -3,180.00] .00| -3,180.00/0700
11/12/2024 17:01:14 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 3,180.00 .00 .00{0700
12/12/2024 18:06:17 |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1 10131345 -22,586.92| .00 -22,586.92|0700
12/12/2024 18:06:17 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 22,586.92| .00 .00]0700
13/12/2024 16:28:09 |670069 |CWTRC 9220390841 10131356 -36,956.70] .00 -36,956.70{0922
13/12/2024 16:28:09 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 36,956.70] .00 .00]0922
16/12/2024 09:37:40 |670074 |CWTRC 9220056232 10131288 -856.00 .00 -856.00/0922
16/12/2024 09:37:40 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 856.00] .00 .00]0922
16/12/2024 09:40:16 |670074 |[CWTRC 8220509105 10131315 -1,105.00] .00 -1,105.00]0922
16/12/2024 09:40:16 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,105.00] .00 .00{0922
16/12/2024 17:01:18 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131346TRCH 10131346 -208,877.32| .00 -208,877.32(0700
16/12/2024 17:01:18 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 208,877.32| .00 .00]0700
17/12/2024 12:04:08 |670069 [CWTRC 9221192245 10131363 -54,448.02 .00 -54,448.02/0922
17/12/2024 12:04:08 (670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 54,448.02| 00| .00{0922
17/12/2024 12:46:06 |670069 |CWTRC 9220375109 10131376 -346,500.00f .00 -346,500.00/0922
17/12/2024 12:46:06 [670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 346,500.00, .00 .00{0922
17/12/2024 13:08:23 [572927 |CWTRC 10131375 -41,5680.00[ .00 -41,580.00/0905
17/12/2024 13:08:23 [572927 |OTID Overdraft protection 41,580.00[ .00 .00{0905
17/12/2024 14:50:56 [670074 [CWTRC 9220541467 10131364 -4,994.00 00| -4,994.00{0922
17/12/2024 14:50:56 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,994.00 .00 .00{0922
17/12/2024 17:01:13 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131369TRCH 10131369 -920.00, .00 -920.00{0700
17/12/2024 17:01:13 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 920.00] .00 .00{0700
17/12/2024 17:01:13 190155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131366TRCH 10131366 -4,290.00, 00| -4,290.00]0700
17/12/2024 17:01:13 90155 OTID Qverdraft protection 4,290.00 00| .00]0700
18/12/2024 15:13:02 |670069 |CWTRC 9220467925 10131368 -13,993.65 .00 -13,993.65/0922
18/12/2024 15:13:02 (670069 |OTID Qverdraft protection 13,993.65 00 .00{0922
18/12/2024 15:52:19 1670069 [CWTRC 9220243806 10131370 -16,211.86] .00 -16,211.86{0922




18/12/2024 15:52:19 1670069 |OTID Qverdraft protection 16,211.86] .00 .00]0822
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131371TRCH 10131371 -220.00] .00 -220.00{0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 220.00] .00 .00{0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131373TRCH 10131373 -5,978.14] .00 -5,978.14/0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 5,978.14] .00 .00]0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131365TRCH 10131365 -68,355.14| .00 -68,355.14/0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 OTID Qverdraft protection 68,355.14] .00 .00{0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131359TRCH 10131359 -95,176.81| .00 -95,176.81]0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 95,176.81 00 .00]0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131374TRCH10131374 -215,814.03[ .00, -215,814.03{0700
18/12/2024 17:01:15 |80155 OTID Overdraft protection 215,814.03] .00 .00]0700
19/12/2024 16:36:47 |670069 [CWTRC 9221068021 10131362 -60,955.30] .00 -60,955.30|0922
19/12/2024 16:36:47 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 60,955.30] .00] .00]0922
19/12/2024 18:49:48 190180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 10131361 -16,709.84] .00 -16,709.84{/0700
19/12/2024 18:49:48 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,709.84| .00 .00|0700
19/12/2024 18:49:48 (90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R1 10131360 -17,138.31] .00 -17,138.31/0700
19/12/2024 18:49:48 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 17,138.31] .00 .00{0700
20/12/2024 17:01:09 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131372TRCH10131372 -3,049.50] .00 -3,049.50[0700
20/12/2024 17:01:09 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 3,049.50] .00 .00[0700
23/12/2024 11:21:35 |670069 [CWTRC 9220328224 10131357 -8,250.00] .00 -8,250.00[0922
23/12/2024 11:21:35 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 8,250.00] .00 .00]0922
23/12/2024 20:35:27 190180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:927 ICAS INCL R1 10131367 -12,160.00f .00 -12,160.00/0700
23/12/2024 20:35:27 |90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 12,160.00] .00| .00{0700
24/12/2024 13:20:56 |670074 [CWTRC 9221192245 10131389 -28,071.45 .00 -28,071.45/0922
24/12/2024 13:20:56 |670074 |[OTID Overdraft protection 28,071.45| .00 .00]0922
24/12/2024 13:46:48 |670074 |[CWTRC 9220551675 10131393 -129,195.00f .00 -129,195.00{0922
24/12/2024 13:46:48 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 129,195.00] .00 .00]0922
24/12/2024 13:56:49 |670074 |[CWTRC 9220551675 10131358 -338,580.00] .00 -338,580.00]0922
24/12/2024 13:56:49 [670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 338,580.00[ .00 .00]0922
24/12/2024 17:01:19 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131383TRCH10131383 -390.00] .00 -390.00]0700
24/12/2024 17:01:19 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 390.00] .00 .00]0700
24/12/2024 17:01:19 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131386TRCH 10131386 -50,170.86| .00 -50,170.86/0700
24/12/2024 17:01:19 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 50,170.86| .00 .00]0700
24/12/2024 22:24:59 |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1 10131384 -368,776.80[ .00, -368,776.80{0700
24/12/2024 22:24:59 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 368,776.80 00 .00{0700
25/12/2024 14:25:46 |670069 |CWTPC 10131396 -13,412.25[ .00 -13,412.25/0922
25/12/2024 14:25:46 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 13,412.25| .00 .00{0922
25/12/2024 14:29:15 |670069 |CWTPC 10131397 -1,250.00] .00 -1,250.00]0922
25/12/2024 14:29:15 |670069 [OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00] .00| .00]0922
25/12/2024 14:31:58 1670069 |CWTRC 9227400006 10131402 -150,600.00] .00, -150,600.00{0922
25/12/2024 14:31:58 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 150,600.00] .00 .00j0922
25/12/2024 14:35:25 |670069 |CWTRC 9321251189 10131404 -21,939.75| .00 -21,939.75/0922
25/12/2024 14:35:25 [670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 21,939.75 00 .00{0922
25/12/2024 14:38:55 |670069 |CWTRC 9056009273 10131395 -69,244.52] .00 -69,244.52(/0922
25/12/2024 14:38:55 |670069 [OTID Overdraft protection 69,244.52| .00 .00{0922
25/12/2024 14:43:48 |670069 |[CWTRC 9220108127 10131398 -244,125.00] .00 -244,125.00{0922
25/12/2024 14:43:48 |670069 [OTID Overdraft protection 244.125.00f .00 .00{0922
25/12/2024 14:46:12 |670069 |CWTRC 9051016964 10131392 -38,390.02 .00 -38,390.02|0922
25/12/2024 14:46:12 |670069 [OTID Overdraft protection 38,390.02| .00 .00{0922
25/12/2024 14:48:02 |670069 |CWTRC 9051016964 10131405 -26,427.04 .00 -26,427.04|0922
25/12/2024 14:48:02 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 26,427.04] .00 .00]0922
25/12/2024 20:19:25 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10131322 -380.00] .00 -380.00/0700
25/12/2024 20:19:25 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00] .00 .00{0700
25/12/2024 20:19:34 |90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1 10131380 -3,000.00] .00 -3,000.00{0700
25/12/2024 20:19:34 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 3,000.00] .00 .00j0700
25/12/2024 20:19:36 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10131329 -4,000.00] .00 -4,000.00{0700
25/12/2024 20:19:36 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00] .00 .00{0700
25/12/2024 20:20:08 [90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:124 ICAS INCL R1 10131382 -44,282.70] .00 -44,282.70{0700
25/12/2024 20:20:08 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 44 282.70 .00 .00]0700
26/12/2024 09:32:34 |670074 [CWTRC 9220056232 10131394 -97,139.59| .00 -97,139.59/0922
26/12/2024 09:32:34 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 97,139.59] .00 .00]0922
26/12/2024 09:34:15 670074 |CWTRC 9220056232 10131388 -2,700.00, .00 -2,700.00]0922




26/12/2024 09:34:15 |670074 |OTID Qverdraft protection 2,700.00] .00 .00]0922
26/12/2024 15:21:00 |670069 [CWTRC 9221147061 10131411 -103,437.10] .00 -103,437.10[0922
26/12/2024 15:21:00 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 103,437.10 00 00{0922
26/12/2024 16:05:33 |670074 |CWTRC 9220442949 10131412 -128,206.57] .00 -128,206.57|0922
26/12/2024 16:05:33 |670074 [OTID Overdraft protection 128,206.57| .00 .00]0922
26/12/2024 20:48:09 190180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1 10131379 -1,650.00] .00 -1,650.00]0700
26/12/2024 20:48:09 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,650.00] .00 .00{0700
26/12/2024 20:48:29 [30180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10131391 -15,300.00{ .00 -15,300.00{0700
26/12/2024 20:48:29 |90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 15,300.00] 00| .00]0700
26/12/2024 20:48:45 190180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS INCL R1 10131403 -73,200.00] .00 -73,200.00]0700
26/12/2024 20:48:45 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 73,200.00f .00 .00]0700
26/12/2024 20:48:48 190180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10131399 -101,091.26| .00 -101,091.26/0700
26/12/2024 20:48:48 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 101,091.26] .00 .00/0700
26/12/2024 20:48:51 |90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1 10131400 -172,900.00 00 -172,900.00{0700
26/12/2024 20:48:51 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 172,900.00 00 .00]0700
27/12/2024 13:23:18 |670074 |CWTRC 9220328224 10131406 -100,633.50 00 -100,633.50[0922
27/12/2024 13:23:18 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 100,633.50 00 .00]0922
27/12/2024 15:15:45 |590275 |CWTRC 9220258536 10131407 -92,961.00f .00 -92,961.00/0922
27/12/2024 15:15:45 |590275 |OTID Overdraft protection 92,961.00, .00 .00{0922
27/12/2024 17:01:30 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10131381TRCH 10131381 -2,200.00| 00| -2,200.00/0700
27/12/2024 17:01:30 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,200.00F .00 .00{0700
27/12/2024 17:57:25 [23219 CWTRC 9221068021 10131385 -1,035.09] .00 -1,035.09|0922
27/12/2024 17:57:25 23219 OTID Overdraft protection 1,035.09] .00 .00{0922
27/12/2024 19:34:00 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 10131408 -109,586.00{ .00 -109,586.00[0700
27/12/2024 19:34:00 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 109,586.00] .00 .00]0700
30/12/2024 13:52:44 |670074 |CWTRC 9220243806 10131410 -8,615.00 .00 -8,615.00/0922
30/12/2024 13:52:44 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 8,615.00) .00 .00{0822
30/12/2024 18:14:47 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10131378 -4,504.50 .00 -4,504.50|0700
30/12/2024 18:14:47 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,504.50[ .00 .00]0700
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